
Information

Description:EMC/H&P Printer cartridges and Ribbon
Bid invitation number:6300036398

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 09.09.2021 16:00:00
Opening date: 09.09.2021 16:00:00
Created On: 02.09.2021 03:48:30

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Note:

1) Delivery Terms: F.O.R. DOOR DELIVERY, EM DIVISION, BEML KGF.

2) Our Payment Terms:
Payment terms : 100% payment on 60th  day from the date of receipt and acceptance. For MSEs payment term will
be as per MSME act.

3) Please mention the GST Tax details & HSN code for the material in your bid clearly.

4) Supply to be done as per our PO schedule.

5) OEM authentication certificate to be attached along with the quote.

6) Risk purchase and LD  clause is applicable

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 00NBA0132325 HP DESKJET BLACK
PRINT CTD HP 27

 00:00:00 15  NO



Information

Description:EMC/H&P Printer cartridges and Ribbon
Bid invitation number:6300036398

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Material Specification Text:
HP DESKJET BLACK PRINT CARTRIDGE NO.HP 27 (C8727AA) 18 PPM FOR USE ON HP DESKJET
PRINTER MODEL HP-3845.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

2 8210030955 LQ-1050 HD P.RIBBON
SIZE 13MM x 18MTRS

 00:00:00 60  NO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

3 8793260095 PRINTER CARTRIDGE
FOR CANON-1210(EP-25)

 00:00:00 10  NO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

4 8794873065 HP LASERJET 1320
PRINTER CART(HP49A)

 00:00:00 5  NO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %


